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Impact Helmet Size:
Hat Size:

Inch Size:
CM Size:

Small - Two Inserts
6 1⁄8 to 6 ¼

19” to 19 ¼”
49 to 50

Medium - One Inserts
6 3⁄8 to 6 ½

19 ½” to 20”
51 to 52

Mini Vapor and Mini Champ

Vapor, Draft, Charger, Champ, Cyclone, Supersport, Eurosport, Velocity, and Nitro models

** Not all helmet models are avaiable in 2X, please contact a sales rep for more info on 2X helmets.

Large - No Inserts
6 5⁄8 to 6 ¾

20 ½” to 21”
53 to 54

Impact Helmet Size:
Hat Size:

Inch Size:
CM Size:

Extra Small
6 ¾ to 6 7⁄8

20 5⁄8” to 21”
53 to 54

Small
6 7⁄8 to 7

21 5⁄8” to 22”
55 to 56

Medium
7 1⁄8 to 7 ¼

22 ½” to 22 ¾”
57 to 58

Large
7 3⁄8 to 7 ½

23 ¼” to 23 5⁄8”
59 to 60

Extra Large
7 5⁄8 to 7 ¾

24” to 24 ½”
61 to 62

** 2X **
7 7⁄8 to 8

25” to 25 3⁄8”
63 to 64

ADULT SUIT SIZING For Standard Sizes

Impact Suit Size:
Adult Small:

Adult Medium:
Adult Large:

Adult Extra Large:
Adult 2X:

Height
5’4” to 5’6”
5’6” to 5’8”

5’8” to 5’10”
5’10” to 6’1”
6’1” to 6’2”

Weight (lbs)
130 to 150
150 to 170
170 to 190
190 to 210
220 to 240

Chest
38” to 40”
42” to 44”
46” to 48”
50” to 52”
54” to 56”

Waist
29”
32”
36”
39”
44”

Hips
33”
36”
40”
44”
47”

Torso
27”
28”
29”
31”
32”

Inseam
31”
31”
32”
33”
33”

YOUTH SUIT SIZING For Standard Sizes

Impact Suit Size:
Youth Small:

Youth Medium:
Youth Large:

Youth Extra Large:

Height
4’1” to 4’4”
4’3” to 4’7”
4’5” to 4’9”

4’7” to 4’11” 

Weight (lbs)
50 to 65
70 to 90

80 to 100
90 to 120

Chest
27” to 29”
28” to 30”
34” to 36”
35” to 37”

Waist
23”
25”
27”
28”

Hips
26”
27”
31”
32”

Torso
19”
21”
23”
25”

Inseam
22”
25”
27”
29”

GLOVE SIZING
Impact Glove Size:

Youth Small:
Youth Medium:

Youth Large:
Adult Small:

Adult Medium:
Adult Large:

Adult Extra Large:

Hand Circumference
6”

6 ½”
7”

7” to 8 ½”
8” to 9 ½”

9” to 10 ½”
10” to 11 ½”

Property of Impact by MasterCraft Safety 
All Rights Reserved. 


