#### **GLOVE SIZING**

Impact Glove Size:	Hand Circumference		
Youth Small:	6"		
Youth Medium:	6 ½"		
Youth Large:	7"		
Adult Small:	7" to 8 ½"		
Adult Medium:	8" to 9 ½"		
Adult Large:	9" to 10 ½"		
Adult Extra Large:	10" to 11 ½"		





Property of Impact by MasterCraft Safety
All Rights Reserved.

# PRODUCT SIZING CHARTS

### YOUTH SUIT SIZING For Standard Sizes

Impact Suit Size:	Height	Weight (lbs)	Chest	Waist	Hips	Torso	Inseam
Youth Small:	4′1″ to 4′4″	50 to 65	27" to 29"	23"	26"	19"	22"
Youth Medium:	4′3″ to 4′7″	70 to 90	28" to 30"	25″	27"	21″	25"
Youth Large:	4'5" to 4'9"	80 to 100	34" to 36"	27"	31"	23"	27"
Youth Extra Large:	4′7″ to 4′11″	90 to 120	35" to 37"	28"	32"	25"	29"

#### ADULT SUIT SIZING For Standard Sizes

Impact Suit Size:	Height	Weight (lbs)	Chest	Waist	Hips	Torso	Inseam
Adult Small:	5'4" to 5'6"	130 to 150	38" to 40"	29"	33"	27"	31"
Adult Medium:	5'6" to 5'8"	150 to 170	42" to 44"	32"	36"	28"	31"
Adult Large:	5'8" to 5'10"	170 to 190	46" to 48"	36"	40"	29"	32"
Adult Extra Large:	5'10" to 6'1"	190 to 210	50" to 52"	39"	44"	31"	33"
Adult 2X:	6′1″ to 6′2″	220 to 240	54" to 56"	44"	47"	32"	33"

#### YOUTH HELMET SIZING Mini Vapor and Mini Champ

Impact Helmet Size:	Small - Two Inserts	Medium - One Inserts	Large - No Inserts
Hat Size:	6 1/8 to 6 1/4	6 3% to 6 ½	6 % to 6 ¾
Inch Size:	19" to 19 ¼"	19 ½" to 20"	20 ½" to 21"
CM Size:	49 to 50	51 to 52	53 to 54

## ADULT HELMET SIZING Vapor, Draft, Charger, Champ, Cyclone, Supersport, Eurosport, Velocity, and Nitro models

Impact Helmet Size:	Extra Small	Small	Medium	Large	Extra Large	** 2X **
Hat Size:	6 ¾ to 6 %	6 % to 7	7 % to 7 ¼	7 % to 7 ½	7 % to 7 ¾	7 % to 8
Inch Size:	20 %" to 21"	21 %" to 22"	22 ½" to 22 ¾"	23 ¼" to 23 %"	24" to 24 ½"	25" to 25 ¾"
CM Size:	53 to 54	55 to 56	57 to 58	59 to 60	61 to 62	63 to 64

<sup>\*\*</sup> Not all helmet models are avaiable in 2X, please contact a sales rep for more info on 2X helmets.